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State Senate 

Candidate

WFP Endorsed 
State House 

Candidate

REMINDER:
YOU CAN ONLY VOTE FOR
EACH CANDIDATE ONCE!

VOTING ON ROW C IS A WAY WE CAN
SHOW UP FOR WORKING PEOPLE AND
MAKE SURE OUR ELECTED OFFICIALS
AND PARTNERS KNOW WHAT VALUES

MATTER TO VOTERS.  

IN CONNECTICUT VOTERS GET THE CHANCE TO VOTE FOR 
WFP ENDORSED LOCAL CANDIDATES ON THEIR OWN BALLOT LINE, ROW C!



ABSENTEE VOTING

THIS YEAR, VOTERS HAVE THE OPPORTUNITY TO EXPAND ABSENTEE
BALLOT ACCESS TO ALL CT VOTERS BY VOTING “YES” ON THE BALLOT!

Currently under the Connecticut state
constitution, only voters who are unable to
vote in person at their polling place due to 

(1) absence from their city or town,
(2)sickness or physical disability, or 

(3) their religious beliefs prohibiting secular
activity on that day, can vote by absentee. 

NEED AN ABSENTEE BALLOT?

YOU CAN REQUEST AN ABSENTEE BALLOT APPLICATION IN PERSON AT
YOUR TOWN CLERK OR ONLINE AT MYVOTE.CT.ORG 

This year, the ballot will have a proposed
amendment - if the majority of voters vote
“yes” it would allow the CT legislature to
pass laws to allow “no excuse” absentee

voting for all voters!
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REGISTER TO VOTE
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ARE YOU REGISTERED TO VOTE?

Deadline to 
Register to Vote 

Online
is October 18th

To Register in
Person, you can
visit your local

Registrar of
Voters

To Register 
Online, visit the 
CT Secretary of 

the State website:
MYVOTE.CT.GOV

Same Day Voter
Registration is

available during 
Early Voting at your

Early Voting Location 
& Election Day!



FIND YOUR EARLY VOTING POLLING LOCATION

14 DAYS OF
EARLY VOTING

VOTE R
OW C

EARLY VOTING

VERIFY YOUR EARLY VOTING LOCATION BY VISITING THE 
CT SECRETARY OF THE STATE WEBSITE: MYVOTE.CT.GOV

OCTOBER 21 - NOVEMBER 3
10AM -6PM / 8AM-8PM OCT 29TH & 31ST

TE ROW C         VOTE ROW C         

*** DATES INCLUDE WEEKENDS ***



ELECTION DAY
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REGISTER TO VOTE

SAME DAY VOTER REGISTRATION IS AVAILABLE ON ELECTION DAY
AT YOUR TOWN HALL OR CITY HALL

VERIFY YOUR ELECTION DAY VOTING LOCATION BY VISITING THE 
CT SECRETARY OF THE STATE WEBSITE: MYVOTE.CT.ORG

FIND YOUR POLLING LOCATION

TUESDAY NOVEMBER 5TH
POLLS ARE OPEN FROM 6AM-8PM

DATE & TIME



Chris Murphy (U.S. Senate)
John Larson (U.S. House District 1)
Jahana Hayes (U.S. House District 5)

FEDERAL CANDIDATES

STATE SENATE CANDIDATES 

CT    WFP ENDORSED
CANDIDATES

3
4
6
7
8
9

Saud Anwar
MD Rahman
Rick Lopes
Cynthia Mangini
Paul Honig
Matt Lesser

District District

Gary Winfield
Christine Cohen
Jan Hochadel
Jorge Cabrera
Cathy Osten
Martha Marx

10
12
13
17
19
20

District

23
24
25
29
34
35

Herron Gaston
Julie Kushner
Bob Duff
Mae Flexer
Brandi Mandato
Merry Garrett

C         VOTE ROW C         VOTE ROW C       



8

12

17

18

20

21

22

23

24

26

District

Nancy Hammarstrom

Geoff Luxenberg

Eleni Kavros DeGraw

Jillian Gilchrest

Kate Farrar

Mike Demicco

Rebecca Martinez

Jane Wisialowski

Emmanual "Manny" Sanchez

David DeFronzo

District

27

28

35

37

38

39

40

41

46

48

Gary Turco

Amy Morrin Bello

Cinzia Lettieri

Nick Menapace

Nick Gauthier

Anthony Nolan

Christine Conley

Aundre Bumgardner

Derell Wilson

Christopher Rivers

STATE HOUSE CANDIDATES 
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District District

49

51

53

54

55

56

60

62

64

73

77

Susan Johnson

Renee LaPalme Waldron

Ann Bonney

Gregg Haddad

Amanda Veneziano

Kevin Brown

Jane Garibay

Kim Becker

Maria Horn

Ron Napoli

Mary Rydingsward

Mary Fortier

Michael Quinn

Jack Fazzino

Mary Mushinsky

Kieran Ahern

Joshua Elliott

Rebecca Hyland

Laurie Sweet

Moira Rader

Kai Belton

John Michael Parker

79

82

83

85

87

88

90

91

98

100

101
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District District

102

104

107

108

109

110

112

117

118

120

123

Robin Comey

Kara Rochelle

Aaron Zimmer

Anne Weisberg

Farley Santos

Bob Godfrey

Beth Cliff

MJ Shannon

Frank Smith

Kaitlyn Shake

Thomas Tesoro

133

134

135

137

138

139

140

142

143

145

Cristin McCarthy Vahey

Sarah Keitt

Anne Hughes

Kadeem Roberts

Kenneth Gucker

Kevin Ryan

Travis Simms

Lucy Dathan

Dominique E. Johnson

Corey Paris

STATE HOUSE CANDIDATES 
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