THE 2024

OF LINTE DOWN C * VOTE R

VOTE ROW C * VOTE ROW C * VOTE ROW C * VOTE ROW C *

WOTE ROWG

VOTE ROW C * VOTE ROW C * VOTE ROW C * VOTE ROW C * VOTE ROW C

IN CONNECTICUT VOTERS GET THE CHANCE TO VOTE FOR WFP ENDORSED LOCAL CANDIDATES ON THEIR OWN BALLOT LINE, ROW C!

*	OFFICE CARGO	1	2	3	4	5
1		Presidential Electors for	United States Senator	Representative in Congress	Senator	State Representative
	PARTY PARTIDO	Electores Presidenciales Para Vote for One / Voto por Uno	Senador De Los Estados Unidos Vote for One / Voto por Uno	Representante En Congreso Vote for One / Voto por Uno	Senador Estatal Vote for One / Voto por Uno	Representante Estatal Vote for One / Voto por Uno
BALLOT	DEMOCRATIC PARTY	O 1A	○ 2A	O 3A	O 4A	○ 5A
SAMPLE	REPUBLICAN PARTY	O 1B	○ 2B	○ 3B	○ 4B	○ 5B
SAIN	WORKING FAMILIES PARTY	1C	Christopher S. Murphy	Jahana Hayes	WFP Endorsed State Senate Candidate	5C WFP Endorsed State House Candidate

VOTING ON ROW C IS A WAY WE CAN SHOW UP FOR WORKING PEOPLE AND MAKE SURE OUR ELECTED OFFICIALS AND PARTNERS KNOW WHAT VALUES MATTER TO VOTERS.

REMINDER:
YOU CAN ONLY VOTE FOR
EACH CANDIDATE ONCE!

VOTE ROW C st vote row c st vote row c st vote row c

NEED AN ABSENTEE BALLOT? 🐆



YOU CAN REQUEST AN ABSENTEE BALLOT APPLICATION IN PERSON AT YOUR TOWN CLERK OR ONLINE AT MYVOTE.CT.ORG

THIS YEAR, VOTERS HAVE THE OPPORTUNITY TO EXPAND ABSENTEE BALLOT ACCESS TO ALL CT VOTERS BY VOTING "YES" ON THE BALLOT!

Vote on the Questions

Voto en la **Preguntas**

- 1. "Shall the Constitution of the State be amended to permit the General Assembly to allow each voter to vote by absentee ballot?"
- 1. "¿Debería enmendarse la Constitución estatal para permitir que la Asamblea General permita a cada votante votar en ausencia?"



Currently under the Connecticut state constitution, only voters who are unable to vote in person at their polling place due to

- (1) absence from their city or town,
- (2) sickness or physical disability, or
- (3) their religious beliefs prohibiting secular activity on that day, can vote by absentee.



This year, the ballot will have a proposed amendment - if the majority of voters vote "yes" it would allow the CT legislature to pass laws to allow "no excuse" absentee voting for all voters!

REGISTER OF MOTE

VOTE ROW C st vote row c st vote row c st vote row c

ARE YOU REGISTERED TO VOTE?



Deadline to Register to Vote Online is October 18th

To Register in Person, you can visit your local **Registrar of Voters**

To Register Online, visit the CT Secretary of the State website: **MYVOTE.CT.GOV**

Same Day Voter Registration is available during **Early Voting at your Early Voting Location** & Election Day!

EARLY VOTING*

14 DAYS OF EARLY VOTING

OCTOBER 21 - NOVEMBER 3

10AM -6PM / 8AM-8PM OCT 29TH & 31ST

*** DATES INCLUDE WEEKENDS ***

FIND YOUR EARLY VOTING POLLING LOCATION



VERIFY YOUR EARLY VOTING LOCATION BY VISITING THE CT SECRETARY OF THE STATE WEBSITE: MYVOTE.CT.GOV

ELECTION DAY

VOTE ROW C * VOTE ROW C * VOTE ROW C * VOTE ROW C * VOTE ROW C

DATE & TIME **

TUESDAY NOVEMBER 5TH POLLS ARE OPEN FROM 6AM-8PM

REGISTER TO VOTE **

SAME DAY VOTER REGISTRATION IS AVAILABLE ON ELECTION DAY AT YOUR TOWN HALL OR CITY HALL

FIND YOUR POLLING LOCATION 🐆

VERIFY YOUR ELECTION DAY VOTING LOCATION BY VISITING THE CT SECRETARY OF THE STATE WEBSITE: MYVOTE.CT.ORG

CT * WFP ENDORSED CANDIDATES

FEDERAL CANDIDATES ***

Chris Murphy (U.S. Senate)
John Larson (U.S. House District 1)
Jahana Hayes (U.S. House District 5)

STATE SENATE CANDIDATES

Di	strict	Dis	strict	Dis	trict
3	Saud Anwar	10	Gary Winfield	23	Herron Gaston
4	MD Rahman	12	Christine Cohen	24	Julie Kushner
6	Rick Lopes	13	Jan Hochadel	25	Bob Duff
7	Cynthia Mangini	17	Jorge Cabrera	29	Mae Flexer
8	Paul Honig	19	Cathy Osten	34	Brandi Mandato
9	Matt Lesser	20	Martha Marx	35	Merry Garrett

STATE HOUSE CANDIDATES ***

* WIFRING * WIFRING *

District		Dist	rict
8	Nancy Hammarstrom	27	Gary Turco
12	Geoff Luxenberg	28	Amy Morrin Bello
17	Eleni Kavros DeGraw	35	Cinzia Lettieri
18	Jillian Gilchrest	37	Nick Menapace
20	Kate Farrar	38	Nick Gauthier
21	Mike Demicco	39	Anthony Nolan
22	Rebecca Martinez	40	Christine Conley
23	Jane Wisialowski	41	Aundre Bumgardner
24	Emmanual "Manny" Sanchez	46	Derell Wilson
26	David DeFronzo	48	Christopher Rivers

STATE HOUSE CANDIDATES ***

* WIFRIME * WIFRIME *

District		Dis	trict
49	Susan Johnson	79	Mary Fortier
51	Renee LaPalme Waldron	82	Michael Quinn
53	Ann Bonney	83	Jack Fazzino
54	Gregg Haddad	85	Mary Mushinsky
55	Amanda Veneziano	87	Kieran Ahern
56	Kevin Brown	88	Joshua Elliott
60	Jane Garibay	90	Rebecca Hyland
62	Kim Becker	91	Laurie Sweet
64	Maria Horn	98	Moira Rader
73	Ron Napoli	100	Kai Belton
77	Mary Rydingsward	101	John Michael Parker

STATE HOUSE CANDIDATES 🧺

Thomas Tesoro

123

* IIII * IIIIII *

District		Dist	District	
102	Robin Comey	133	Cristin McCarthy Vahey	
104	Kara Rochelle	134	Sarah Keitt	
107	Aaron Zimmer	135	Anne Hughes	
108	Anne Weisberg	137	Kadeem Roberts	
109	Farley Santos	138	Kenneth Gucker	
110	Bob Godfrey	139	Kevin Ryan	
112	Beth Cliff	140	Travis Simms	
117	MJ Shannon	142	Lucy Dathan	
118	Frank Smith	143	Dominique E. Johnson	
120	Kaitlyn Shake	145	Corey Paris	